
Licence No: SSL3/17i/005O & SSL3/17i/005I

VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Saturday 20th May 2017

Referee: Stephen Fuller

AR Betty Sissingar Mandy Fuller Erica Moo

Fig 1 Ballet Leg Single 101 1.6 1 Susan Bonnett Lucy Bird Sarah Thompson

Fig 2 Kip 311 1.8 2 Holly Curson Ray Khan Jamie Carter

Fig 3 Surface Prawn 362 1.4 3 Kevin Sturgess Jane Turrell Alexandra Weir
Fig 4 N/A N/A 0.0 4 Amanda Cadwell Abigail Lawrence Lucy Harfield

4.8 5 Chloe Cullen Phil Moo Liz Mellor6
Tanya Anderson Erica Moo Margaret Woolley7 Souad Abdellaoui Debbie Harris Margo Wimberley

Rank Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 AISLING KHAN London Regional 1210198 2006 9-12 8.8533      9.8400      6.8600      -    25.5533     53.2360   -      53.2360         

2 OLIVIJA URBONAITE London Regional 1309834 2006 9-12 8.9067      8.5800      7.0000      -    24.4867     51.0140   -      51.0140         

3 RHEYA JOSEPH London Regional 866736 2005 9-12 8.7467      8.6400      6.6733      -    24.0600     50.1250   -      50.1250         

Rank Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 ISABEL BENSON Portsmouth & District 1103108 2002 13-19 9.3333      8.7600      7.6533      -    25.7466     53.6388   -      53.6388         

2 SOPHIE WILLIAMS Swansea 740024 2003 13-19 8.8533      8.8200      7.7933      -    25.4666     53.0554   -      53.0554         

3 ELEANOR WHITTLE Henley 960535 2003 13-19 8.1067      9.4800      7.6067      -    25.1934     52.4863   -      52.4863         

4 LIBBY SHAW Witney & District 963002 2002 13-19 9.2800      8.7600      6.4867      -    24.5267     51.0973   -      51.0973         

5 TAZMIN FOSTER Bracknell 749166 2000 13-19 8.9600      8.7600      6.5333      -    24.2533     50.5277   -      50.5277         

6 MAEBEE MERRETT Cheltenham 1176958 2003 13-19 9.0667      8.1000      7.0000      -    24.1667     50.3473   -      50.3473         

7 BECKY LLOYD Swansea 1171052 2002 13-19 8.8000      7.5600      7.7933      -    24.1533     50.3194   -      50.3194         

8 BETHANY BIRCH Portsmouth & District 1136122 2002 13-19 8.5867      7.7400      6.8133      -    23.1400     48.2083   -      48.2083         

9 CHARLOTTE BEADSMOORE Henley 1138801 2003 13-19 8.0000      7.1400      7.7000      -    22.8400     47.5833   -      47.5833         

10 MEGAN PULLEN Swansea 791920 2001 13-19 8.5333      7.5600      6.1600      -    22.2533     46.3610   -      46.3610         

11 ABBIE MELLOR Sevenoaks 1159057 2002 13-19 8.9067      6.4200      6.6267      -    21.9534     45.7363   -      45.7363         

12 GEORGIA WILLIAMS Cheltenham 1192729 2004 13-19 8.6400      6.9000      6.2067      -    21.7467     45.3056   -      45.3056         

13 KEIRA BUTT Cheltenham 1227229 2004 13-19 8.0000      7.0800      6.5800      -    21.6600     45.1250   -      45.1250         

14 LEXIE FOORD (wd) Hythe Aqua 871283 2002 13-19 -       -       -       -    -         -       -      -             

15 SADIE FOORD (wd) Hythe Aqua 871284 2000 13-19 -       -       -       -    -         -       -      -             

2017 OPEN NOVICE COMPETITION

2017 INVITATION NOVICE COMPETITION

Section A Figures

fig1 fig2 fig3



Licence No: SSL3/17i/005O & SSL3/17i/005I

VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Saturday 20th May 2017

Referee: Stephen Fuller

AR Betty Sissingar Mandy Fuller Erica Moo

Fig 1 Ballet Leg Single 101 1.6 1 Susan Bonnett Lucy Bird Paul Morris

Fig 2 Front Pike-Fishtail-Vert (bottles) N08 1.0 2 Holly Curson Ray Khan Sara Thomas

Fig 3 Split Posn close to Vert. N11 1.0 3 Kevin Sturgess Jane Turrell Alexandra Weir
Fig 4 N/A N/A 0.0 4 Amanda Cadwell Abigail Lawrence Lucy Harfield

3.6 5 Chloe Cullen Phil Moo Liz Mellor7 Souad Abdellaoui Debbie Harris Margo Wimberley

Rank Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 EVA NAREWSKA Henley 982803 2007 8-10 7.3600     4.2000     5.4000     -  16.9600    47.1111   -      47.1111         

2 ZARA WARREN Henley 1184322 2007 8-10 6.2933     4.3333     4.6667     -  15.2933    42.4814   -      42.4814         

3 EMMA BUCKLEY (wd) Henley 1330646 2007 8-10 -       -       -       -  -         -       -      -             

Rank Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 AMY BONDZIO Hythe Aqua 1210636 2005 9-12 8.3200     5.5333     5.8667     -  19.7200    54.7778   -      54.7778         

2 CARLA PIETRAFESA London Regional 1371460 2006 9-12 7.7867     5.0333     5.7667     -  18.5867    51.6297   -      51.6297         

3 FLORENCE BLINKHORN Reading Royals 1323624 2007 9-12 8.2667     4.7333     5.1333     -  18.1333    50.3703   -      50.3703         

4 LOUISA HORLOCK Reading Royals 1284244 2006 9-12 8.1600     4.5667     5.4000     -  18.1267    50.3519   -      50.3519         

5 ESME ALLFORD Sevenoaks 1159068 2005 9-12 7.2000     5.1667     5.3667     -  17.7334    49.2594   -      49.2594         

6 ELEANOR BISP Witney & District 1227190 2006 9-12 7.8933     4.3333     5.3000     -  17.5266    48.6850   -      48.6850         

7 CHARLEY JOYCE London Regional 1270814 2005 9-12 7.4667     5.0667     4.8667     -  17.4001    48.3336   -      48.3336         

8 TIA TATTERSALL Portsmouth & District 1237881 2005 9-12 7.3600     5.1667     4.8667     -  17.3934    48.3150   -      48.3150         

9 ALICE BLOOMFIELD Reading Royals 1323619 2005 9-12 8.1067     4.4333     4.6333     -  17.1733    47.7036   -      47.7036         

10 BREANNA NEILL Portsmouth & District 1180933 2005 9-12 7.4133     4.2333     4.4000     -  16.0466    44.5739   -      44.5739         

11 BIANCA THOMAS Cheltenham 1242623 2005 9-12 7.0400     3.9667     4.9000     -  15.9067    44.1853   -      44.1853         

12 MARIA CHIRI Brighton (Horsham) 1333542 2006 9-12 6.0267     4.0667     5.5333     -  15.6267    43.4075   -      43.4075         

13 ROSA GEORGE Swansea 1275365 2005 9-12 4.9067     3.0000     4.8333     -  12.7400    35.3889   -      35.3889         

2017 OPEN NOVICE COMPETITION

2017 INVITATION NOVICE COMPETITION

Section B Figures

fig1 fig2 fig3



Rank Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 ISABELLE CLARK Hythe Aqua 1210657 2004 13-19 8.8000     5.0333     5.6000     -  19.4333    53.9814   -      53.9814         

2 WEI YEN TAN Witney & District 1258301 2004 13-19 8.0000     5.6000     5.6333     -  19.2333    53.4258   -      53.4258         

3 EMILY JUPE Portsmouth & District 1180931 2001 13-19 8.8000     5.3000     4.8333     -  18.9333    52.5925   -      52.5925         

4 MEILA EVANS-GRUBIAK Reading Royals 1284242 2004 13-19 8.6933     4.8000     5.3667     -  18.8600    52.3889   -      52.3889         

5 KATIE HENDERSON Sevenoaks 853475 2000 13-19 8.4267     4.2333     5.6333     -  18.2933    50.8147   -      50.8147         

6 ABBY MITCHELL Portsmouth & District 1237887 2003 13-19 8.1600     4.5000     5.5000     -  18.1600    50.4444   -      50.4444         

7 IMOGEN CLARK Hythe Aqua 1210629 2004 13-19 7.7867     5.1000     5.1667     -  18.0534    50.1483   -      50.1483         

8 GEORGIA HUNTER Henley 960540 2003 13-19 8.1067     5.0667     4.7000     -  17.8734    49.6483   -      49.6483         

9 ISABELLE JUPE Portsmouth & District 1180932 2004 13-19 8.3200     4.8333     4.6000     -  17.7533    49.3147   -      49.3147         

10 HONEY MEESON London Regional 1301850 2004 13-19 7.8400     4.4667     5.2000     -  17.5067    48.6297   -      48.6297         

11 EVE RAY Witney & District 1246043 2003 13-19 7.7333     4.4667     5.3000     -  17.5000    48.6111   -      48.6111         

12 RUBY SARNEY Henley 1175939 2002 13-19 7.3600     4.9667     5.0667     -  17.3934    48.3150   -      48.3150         

13 POLLY MOYNIHAN London Regional 1309832 2003 13-19 7.7333     4.4000     5.1000     -  17.2333    47.8703   -      47.8703         

14 MARIANNE SHAUL Portsmouth & District 875131 2004 13-19 7.4133     4.3667     5.4000     -  17.1800    47.7222   -      47.7222         

15 JUSTINE LOCK Chelmsford 1200914 2002 13-19 8.0000     4.5667     4.6000     -  17.1667    47.6853   -      47.6853         

16 MILLY COLEMAN Reading Royals 1323623 2004 13-19 6.8800     4.7000     5.5000     -  17.0800    47.4444   -      47.4444         

17 AMELIA CLARKSON Bracknell 1204685 2003 13-19 7.2000     4.2333     5.5000     -  16.9333    47.0369   -      47.0369         

18 KATY FELTON Reading Royals 1299434 2004 13-19 6.9867     4.9667     4.9667     -  16.9201    47.0003   -      47.0003         

19 FLORA KERSHAW Witney & District 1198168 2003 13-19 6.4533     5.2667     5.1333     -  16.8533    46.8147   -      46.8147         

20 RHIANNON GRIFFITHS Portsmouth & District 1180927 2003 13-19 6.1333     4.9000     5.6667     -  16.7000    46.3889   -      46.3889         

21 IRENE SALVATI London Regional 1307316 2004 13-19 7.0933     4.4000     5.1667     -  16.6600    46.2778   -      46.2778         

22 ZARA JILLETT Portsmouth & District 1103104 2003 13-19 7.3600     4.4333     4.6000     -  16.3933    45.5369   -      45.5369         

23 GRACE RANDALL Chelmsford 1243645 2004 13-19 7.6800     4.1000     4.5667     -  16.3467    45.4075   -      45.4075         

24 ISSABELLA BOOTH Witney & District 1211301 2004 13-19 7.0400     4.4000     4.8667     -  16.3067    45.2964   -      45.2964         

25 EMILY MCGINN Reading Royals 1284239 2003 13-19 7.7333     3.1333     5.1667     -  16.0333    44.5369   -      44.5369         

26 BETSAN GATES Swansea 852998 2002 13-19 6.1333     4.0333     5.5000     -  15.6666    43.5183   -      43.5183         

27 MARIA BEBELL Swansea 1189840 2001 13-19 7.0400     3.6333     4.9333     -  15.6066    43.3517   -      43.3517         

28 EMMA YEO London Regional 789927 2003 13-19 6.5067     3.7667     5.2000     -  15.4734    42.9817   -      42.9817         

29 SARAH MCGILLICUDDY Bracknell 1314836 2000 13-19 7.7333     2.3667     5.2667     -  15.3667    42.6853   -      42.6853         

30 ELLIE ANDERSON Swansea 1275376 2002 13-19 7.0400     3.5000     4.7667     -  15.3067    42.5186   -      42.5186         

31 MEGAN RUSSELL Bracknell 1132489 2002 13-19 6.2933     3.8000     4.7333     -  14.8266    41.1850   -      41.1850         

32 SOPHIE PRINT Henley 1213881 2002 13-19 5.4400     4.3333     4.9667     -  14.7400    40.9444   -      40.9444         

33 ELIZABETH BONNETT Bracknell 960965 2002 13-19 6.5067     2.5000     5.3333     -  14.3400    39.8333   -      39.8333         

34 FRANCESCA CORNO (wd) London Regional 1262757 2004 13-19 -       -       -       -  -         -       -      -             



Licence No: SSL3/17i/005O & SSL3/17i/005I

VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Saturday 20th May 2017

Referee: Stephen Fuller

AR Betty Sissingar Mandy Fuller Erica Moo

Fig 1 Inverted Split Position N14 1.0 1 Susan Bonnett Lucy Bird Sarah Thompson

Fig 2 Hanging Vertical N06 1.0 2 Holly Curson Ray Khan Jamie Carter
Fig 3 Back Tuck Somersault N15 1.1 3 Kevin Sturgess Jane Turrell Alexandra Weir
Fig 4 N/A N/A 0.0 4 Amanda Cadwell Abigail Lawrence Lucy Harfield

3.1 5 Chloe Cullen Phil Moo Liz Mellor6
Tanya Anderson Erica Moo Margaret Woolley7 Souad Abdellaoui Debbie Harris Margo Wimberley

Rank Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 CHLOE PULLEN Henley 1316946 2009 8-10 4.4667      5.6333      5.9400      -        16.0400     51.7419   -       51.7419         

2 SHAMEIAH NANTON London Regional 1215318 2009 8-10 5.1000      5.4333      5.2800      -        15.8133     51.0106   -       51.0106         

3 RUBY MOORSE Portsmouth & District 974365 2007 8-10 4.3333      5.4333      5.6100      -        15.3766     49.6019   -       49.6019         

4 LIXUAN WANG Witney & District 1354192 2007 8-10 4.6000      4.9333      4.5467      -        14.0800     45.4194   -       45.4194         

5 AMELIE JONES Ryde 1366433 2008 8-10 3.9333      5.1667      4.4367      -        13.5367     43.6668   -       43.6668         

6 ISABEL SHIP Portsmouth & District 1294005 2008 8-10 4.6333      4.1333      4.4367      -        13.2033     42.5913   -       42.5913         

7 ANNIE SKAANILD Henley 1379205 2007 8-10 4.6333      4.2333      4.3267      -        13.1933     42.5590   -       42.5590         

8 LUCY SADLER Sevenoaks 1328791 2007 8-10 3.6333      4.6333      4.8033      -        13.0699     42.1610   -       42.1610         

9 ABBIE BROOKER Hythe Aqua 1340398 2008 8-10 4.3333      4.7000      3.8133      -        12.8466     41.4406   -       41.4406         

10 LAUREN TURNER Brighton (Horsham) 1380672 2009 8-10 4.6000      4.6333      3.4100      -        12.6433     40.7848   -       40.7848         

11 EMA ZILUTE London Regional 1378697 2007 8-10 3.8000      3.6667      5.0233      -        12.4900     40.2903   -       40.2903         

12 ELODIE JONES Henley 1376327 2009 8-10 4.4333      4.1000      3.7767      -        12.3100     39.7097   -       39.7097         

13 OLIVIA BAKER Hythe Aqua 1339824 2007 8-10 3.6667      3.6667      4.5100      -        11.8434     38.2045   -       38.2045         

14 CHARLOTTE WRIGHT Sevenoaks 1328800 2007 8-10 3.6667      4.0000      4.0333      -        11.7000     37.7419   -       37.7419         

15 CONSTANTINA TETTEH London Regional 1342397 2008 8-10 4.4000      2.7667      4.4367      -        11.6034     37.4303   -       37.4303         

16 POPPY CARTER Henley 1379206 2009 8-10 4.1333      3.4333      3.4467      -        11.0133     35.5268   -       35.5268         

17 MAYA BENNETT Ryde 1378816 2008 8-10 3.2333      3.8000      3.2267      -        10.2600     33.0968   -       33.0968         

18 ANGEL BALLINGER Ryde 1366426 2007 8-10 3.3333      1.8000      4.8033      -        9.9366        32.0535   -       32.0535         

19 NATALIE CHARLOTTE TYLER Brighton (Horsham) 1380673 2008 8-10 2.1333      3.0000      4.5100      -        9.6433        31.1074   -       31.1074         

20 ANNE-SOPHIE SHAUL Portsmouth & District 1195563 2009 8-10 4.0333      2.2667      3.1533      -        9.4533        30.4945   -       30.4945         

21 LARA STEWART Brighton (Horsham) 1379863 2007 8-10 2.6333      2.5000      3.9233      -        9.0566        29.2148   -       29.2148         

22 LARA ROSE BAGGLEY Brighton (Horsham) 1380674 2009 8-10 1.7667      2.9667      2.5667      -        7.3001        23.5487   -       23.5487         

23 FLEUR KIRK (wd) Sevenoaks 1311716 2007 8-10 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

2017 OPEN NOVICE COMPETITION

2017 INVITATION NOVICE COMPETITION

Section C Figures

fig1 fig2 fig3



Rank Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 MADELYN PRAMAN Hythe Aqua 1282693 2005 9-12 4.8667      5.9333      6.0500      -        16.8500     54.3548   -       54.3548         

2 FRANCESCA WHITTLE Henley 1269760 2005 9-12 5.0333      5.9333      5.7567      -        16.7233     53.9461   -       53.9461         

3 AMELIA BOLTON Witney & District 1302952 2005 9-12 4.9667      5.5333      6.1233      -        16.6233     53.6235   -       53.6235         

4 ALEX SCRIVENS Cheltenham 1313486 2005 9-12 5.4333      4.6333      6.3067      -        16.3733     52.8171   -       52.8171         

5 MARY HURLEY Portsmouth Victoria 1131343 2005 9-12 5.0000      5.3667      5.9767      -        16.3434     52.7206   -       52.7206         

6 NATALIE SCIARRA Reading Royals 1249215 2005 9-12 4.9667      5.7000      5.3900      -        16.0567     51.7958   -       51.7958         

7 FRANCESCA PRINGLE Reading Royals 1305598 2008 9-12 5.1000      5.0333      5.6833      -        15.8166     51.0213   -       51.0213         

8 SOFIJA DAKOVIC Reading Royals 1366220 2006 9-12 4.9333      5.7000      5.1333      -        15.7666     50.8600   -       50.8600         

9 CHARLIE RAZZELL Reading Royals 1181767 2005 9-12 4.3333      5.9667      5.3900      -        15.6900     50.6129   -       50.6129         

10 EVA BILBY Chelmsford 1317315 2006 9-12 4.6667      5.1667      5.6467      -        15.4801     49.9358   -       49.9358         

11 MARY NUNN Hythe Aqua 1325574 2005 9-12 5.0000      5.1000      5.3167      -        15.4167     49.7313   -       49.7313         

12 ELEANOR CAMERON-BROOKBANKHythe Aqua 1138871 2007 9-12 4.3000      6.0000      5.0967      -        15.3967     49.6668   -       49.6668         

13 ABBIE L MAY Hythe Aqua 1347897 2006 9-12 4.6667      4.9000      5.7933      -        15.3600     49.5484   -       49.5484         

14 AMELIA BELL Sevenoaks 1325903 2006 9-12 5.4333      4.6667      5.2067      -        15.3067     49.3765   -       49.3765         

15 IOAN GRAVELL Swansea 1341382 2005 9-12 4.0667      5.6667      5.2067      -        14.9401     48.1939   -       48.1939         

16 ANDALEE TOIA Brighton (Horsham) 1310260 2005 9-12 4.6667      5.2667      4.9133      -        14.8467     47.8926   -       47.8926         

17 HEATHER SURLEY Brighton (Horsham) 1271412 2006 9-12 4.7333      4.5667      5.5367      -        14.8367     47.8603   -       47.8603         

18 OLA CZARNOWSKA London Regional 1309833 2007 9-12 4.2333      4.5333      5.9767      -        14.7433     47.5590   -       47.5590         

19 MEGAN MAHONEY Swansea 1296274 2006 9-12 4.9667      4.8333      4.6933      -        14.4933     46.7526   -       46.7526         

20 SHANNON LANAGHAN Portsmouth & District 1341376 2006 9-12 4.4333      5.0000      4.9500      -        14.3833     46.3977   -       46.3977         

21 BEATRICE ASKAR Reading Royals 1366222 2007 9-12 4.2333      5.2000      4.6933      -        14.1266     45.5697   -       45.5697         

22 WEI JEAN TAN Witney & District 1270378 2006 9-12 4.5000      4.7667      4.7300      -        13.9967     45.1506   -       45.1506         

23 DANAE BOITSIDIS Reading Royals 1305435 2008 9-12 4.6667      3.9000      5.4267      -        13.9934     45.1400   -       45.1400         

24 DAISY COOKE Hythe Aqua 974279 2007 9-12 3.5667      4.6000      5.7567      -        13.9234     44.9142   -       44.9142         

25 CHARLOTTE WHITE Portsmouth Victoria 1356257 2006 9-12 3.9333      4.4333      5.4633      -        13.8299     44.6126   -       44.6126         

26 ISABELLE COX Witney & District 1333399 2006 9-12 5.1000      4.1000      4.6200      -        13.8200     44.5806   -       44.5806         

27 LUCY HORTON Hythe Aqua 1339825 2006 9-12 3.9333      4.9667      4.9133      -        13.8133     44.5590   -       44.5590         

28 BETHAN JONES Reading Royals 1366224 2006 9-12 4.5667      3.7333      5.4633      -        13.7633     44.3977   -       44.3977         

29 NIKITA McMAHON Brighton (Horsham) 1333544 2005 9-12 4.1667      4.6333      4.9500      -        13.7500     44.3548   -       44.3548         

30 ROSE GILLMAN London Regional 1218706 2006 9-12 4.1000      5.2667      4.3633      -        13.7300     44.2903   -       44.2903         

31 ALICE GARDNER Witney & District 1364668 2006 9-12 5.4333      3.9667      4.2900      -        13.6900     44.1613   -       44.1613         

32 ANUSHA HERITAGE Cheltenham 1194034 2005 9-12 4.2667      4.6000      4.7300      -        13.5967     43.8603   -       43.8603         

33 MADELINE TRENCH Portsmouth & District 1325101 2005 9-12 4.2667      3.9333      5.2433      -        13.4433     43.3655   -       43.3655         

34 JAPLEEN SABHARWAL London Regional 1235917 2006 9-12 4.0333      4.7000      4.6933      -        13.4266     43.3116   -       43.3116         

35 ROSIE DOIDGE Portsmouth & District 1293877 2006 9-12 4.0333      4.8333      4.5100      -        13.3766     43.1503   -       43.1503         

36 KAITLYN GARROCH Reading Royals 1366231 2006 9-12 3.7667      4.5667      4.9867      -        13.3201     42.9681   -       42.9681         



37 STEVIE REDMAN Hythe Aqua 1115461 2005 9-12 3.8667      4.1333      5.3167      -        13.3167     42.9571   -       42.9571         

38 CARA ZEIDLER Reading Royals 1366218 2006 9-12 4.8000      3.2667      5.0967      -        13.1634     42.4626   -       42.4626         

39 KATIE THOMAS Sevenoaks 1325908 2005 9-12 4.9333      3.5667      4.6567      -        13.1567     42.4410   -       42.4410         

40 ELOISE POWELL Portsmouth Victoria 1171327 2005 9-12 4.2333      4.5333      4.3633      -        13.1299     42.3545   -       42.3545         

41 TIIA LAHDELMA Sevenoaks 1363094 2005 9-12 4.5000      3.8667      4.7300      -        13.0967     42.2474   -       42.2474         

42 EMILY HENSON Cheltenham 1334353 2006 9-12 3.9000      4.4333      4.5467      -        12.8800     41.5484   -       41.5484         

43 ALBA NUNEZ Chelmsford 1317259 2005 9-12 3.4333      4.5333      4.9133      -        12.8799     41.5481   -       41.5481         

44 HANNAH EDWARDS Bracknell 1368190 2005 9-12 4.3333      4.8000      3.7033      -        12.8366     41.4084   -       41.4084         

45 ISABELLA VORSTER Reading Royals 1366217 2006 9-12 3.7333      4.7000      4.3633      -        12.7966     41.2794   -       41.2794         

46 AMBER DUNN Cheltenham 1344271 2006 9-12 4.0000      3.7333      5.0600      -        12.7933     41.2687   -       41.2687         

47 LUCY MACKAY Portsmouth & District 1325104 2006 9-12 3.9333      3.8333      4.9867      -        12.7533     41.1397   -       41.1397         

48 ISOBEL VENN Brighton (Horsham) 784272 2005 9-12 4.5000      3.6333      4.5100      -        12.6433     40.7848   -       40.7848         

49 ABIGAIL McMILLAN Brighton (Horsham) 1333547 2006 9-12 3.1000      4.7000      4.8400      -        12.6400     40.7742   -       40.7742         

50 GRACE MOORES Bracknell 1378529 2005 9-12 4.4000      3.4667      4.7667      -        12.6334     40.7529   -       40.7529         

51 SOPHIE SMITH Bracknell 1362733 2006 9-12 4.7667      3.5333      4.2900      -        12.5900     40.6129   -       40.6129         

52 MORGAN TURATTO Swansea 1234530 2006 9-12 3.1333      4.7667      4.5100      -        12.4100     40.0323   -       40.0323         

53 EVIE JOYCE Portsmouth Victoria 1351366 2007 9-12 4.4667      4.0000      3.8867      -        12.3534     39.8497   -       39.8497         

54 LOTTIE WILLIAMS Bracknell 1368186 2005 9-12 3.9000      4.6000      3.7767      -        12.2767     39.6023   -       39.6023         

55 CALIANA TOPLEY NASSAR Brighton (Horsham) 1310263 2005 9-12 4.1333      4.7333      3.3733      -        12.2399     39.4835   -       39.4835         

56 NAOMI MORGAN Reading Royals 1367430 2006 9-12 4.4333      2.4333      5.3533      -        12.2199     39.4190   -       39.4190         

57 CATHERINE LOMER Cheltenham 1369839 2005 9-12 4.5333      3.2333      4.2900      -        12.0566     38.8923   -       38.8923         

58 BRONWEN GRIFFITHS Bracknell 1368187 2005 9-12 4.0333      3.4000      4.5467      -        11.9800     38.6452   -       38.6452         

59 GABRIELLA GIORDANO Portsmouth Victoria 863791 2005 9-12 4.3667      3.1667      4.4367      -        11.9701     38.6132   -       38.6132         

60 MULAN SU Reading Royals 1366228 2006 9-12 3.9333      2.8333      5.0233      -        11.7899     38.0319   -       38.0319         

61 EMILY MASON Cheltenham 1278549 2006 9-12 4.2000      3.1333      4.3633      -        11.6966     37.7310   -       37.7310         

62 LILY TOFT Swansea 1303655 2006 9-12 4.3667      2.4000      4.5833      -        11.3500     36.6129   -       36.6129         

63 CORY WILLIAMS Swansea 1275363 2006 9-12 3.1333      4.6667      3.5200      -        11.3200     36.5161   -       36.5161         

64 AMY GRIFFITHS Cheltenham 1369874 2006 9-12 3.6333      4.5000      3.1533      -        11.2866     36.4084   -       36.4084         

65 AMY CAMERON Sevenoaks 1325905 2005 9-12 3.5333      2.9667      4.5100      -        11.0100     35.5161   -       35.5161         

66 MARIKA ANSZCZAK Ryde 1280581 2006 9-12 1.6667      4.6333      4.6933      -        10.9933     35.4623   -       35.4623         

67 CHARLOTTE ROTHERY Witney & District 1353545 2006 9-12 3.8667      1.9333      5.1333      -        10.9333     35.2687   -       35.2687         

68 CHARLOTTE FANCOURT Ryde 1378817 2005 9-12 2.4333      4.2000      4.2900      -        10.9233     35.2365   -       35.2365         

69 EVIE PARKER Cheltenham 1346976 2008 9-12 4.0667      3.5667      2.9700      -        10.6034     34.2045   -       34.2045         

70 HANNAH FOX Reading Royals 1366221 2006 9-12 3.1333      2.6333      4.7667      -        10.5333     33.9784   -       33.9784         

71 MADELEINE GREEN Cheltenham 1212044 2005 9-12 3.1333      3.3333      4.0333      -        10.4999     33.8706   -       33.8706         

72 JOCELYN BUTT Cheltenham 1354623 2006 9-12 3.1333      2.7667      4.5467      -        10.4467     33.6990   -       33.6990         

73 EDEN TUNNICLIFFE Portsmouth Victoria 1294006 2007 9-12 4.4667      1.8667      4.0333      -        10.3667     33.4410   -       33.4410         



74 CHARLOTTE CARROLL Portsmouth Victoria 1351368 2008 9-12 3.1333      2.6333      3.2633      -        9.0299        29.1287   -       29.1287         

75 CHLOE MURRAY Cheltenham 1369889 2008 9-12 1.0000      2.1667      3.3733      -        6.5400        21.0968   -       21.0968         

76 GENEVIEVE O’DELL (wd) London Regional 1309835 2005 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

77 HANNAH WILLIAMS (wd) Swansea 877512 2006 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

78 HELEN RICHARDS (wd) Witney & District 1260467 2006 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

79 ANNA CRAIG (wd) Cheltenham 1369838 2006 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

80 DAISY COBB (wd) Cheltenham 1346972 2006 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

81 MAISIE COOKE (wd) Witney & District 1211742 2006 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

82 SANDRA VROEMEN (wd) Hythe Aqua 1210651 2006 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

83 LEA BIBAUD COSTER (wd) Hythe Aqua 1267006 2006 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

84 EVE BLANTZ (wd) Witney & District 1313937 2005 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

85 THALIA BURLEIGH (wd) Bracknell 1368188 2006 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

86 SAVANNA JACKSON-BLAND (wd) Brighton (Horsham) 1310262 2005 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

87 NATHALIE BOND (wd) Cheltenham 1355888 2006 9-12 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

Rank Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 ANTONINA WOZNICA London Regional 1117424 2004 13-19 4.5667      6.5000      6.4167      -        17.4834     56.3981   -       56.3981         

2 EMILY WHITEAR Witney & District 881084 2004 13-19 4.9667      5.7333      6.4533      -        17.1533     55.3332   -       55.3332         

3 SHREYA ANAND London Regional 941758 2003 13-19 4.6667      5.9667      6.2333      -        16.8667     54.4087   -       54.4087         

4 JASMINE PICKWELL Portsmouth & District 1341377 2003 13-19 4.5333      6.0000      6.1233      -        16.6566     53.7310   -       53.7310         

5 CATHERINE GOWING Reading Royals 1366215 2003 13-19 4.7333      5.5667      5.3167      -        15.6167     50.3765   -       50.3765         

6 MEGAN WOODS Bracknell 1254007 2004 13-19 5.3000      5.1667      5.0233      -        15.4900     49.9677   -       49.9677         

7 AMY BOWEN Portsmouth & District 1173236 2003 13-19 4.8667      4.6000      5.9400      -        15.4067     49.6990   -       49.6990         

8 ERYN MORGAN-HUGHES Witney & District 1258299 2001 13-19 5.3667      4.4000      5.5733      -        15.3400     49.4839   -       49.4839         

9 SAFFRON FINCH Portsmouth & District 873667 2002 13-19 3.3667      5.6333      6.3067      -        15.3067     49.3765   -       49.3765         

10 LARISSA BERRY Portsmouth Victoria 1356258 2004 13-19 4.8333      4.9000      5.5367      -        15.2700     49.2581   -       49.2581         

11 KATIE HALL Bracknell 1307392 2004 13-19 4.6333      5.3333      5.2433      -        15.2099     49.0642   -       49.0642         

12 GRACE RANCE Portsmouth Victoria 1356260 2004 13-19 4.7667      4.9667      5.3900      -        15.1234     48.7852   -       48.7852         

13 FRANCESCA FINCH Portsmouth & District 1109603 2004 13-19 4.2000      5.0667      5.7933      -        15.0600     48.5806   -       48.5806         

14 ELISABETH STIRRAT Portsmouth & District 1363521 2004 13-19 4.2667      4.5000      6.1233      -        14.8900     48.0323   -       48.0323         

15 ELENA EVANS Swansea 957429 2004 13-19 5.3333      4.7667      4.5833      -        14.6833     47.3655   -       47.3655         

16 EMILIE WILLIAMS Sevenoaks 1325904 2004 13-19 4.2333      5.0667      4.9133      -        14.2133     45.8494   -       45.8494         

17 HANNAH LEWIS Portsmouth Victoria 1171331 2004 13-19 4.1667      4.8000      5.2433      -        14.2100     45.8387   -       45.8387         

18 SOPHIA MCINNES Sevenoaks 1214341 2004 13-19 3.9333      4.4667      5.7933      -        14.1933     45.7848   -       45.7848         

19 LAUREN RUST Portsmouth & District 1341378 2004 13-19 4.5000      4.7333      4.8033      -        14.0366     45.2794   -       45.2794         

20 EMILIA GAMMAIDONI Swansea 1279999 2004 13-19 4.1000      4.8333      5.0600      -        13.9933     45.1397   -       45.1397         

21 BETHAN EVANS Swansea 1350819 2003 13-19 4.9333      4.5333      4.4733      -        13.9399     44.9674   -       44.9674         

22 TILLY JONES Ryde 893589 2003 13-19 4.2000      4.2667      5.3167      -        13.7834     44.4626   -       44.4626         



23 MILLIE CHAPMAN Chelmsford 1213769 2004 13-19 3.3667      5.2667      5.1333      -        13.7667     44.4087   -       44.4087         

24 CELIA BOUGHIDA London Regional 1178688 2003 13-19 4.5333      3.6667      5.3167      -        13.5167     43.6023   -       43.6023         

25 EDEN DYER Sevenoaks 1325909 2004 13-19 4.1000      4.2333      4.7300      -        13.0633     42.1397   -       42.1397         

26 OLIVER WARREN Henley 1342677 2002 13-19 3.9333      4.0667      4.9867      -        12.9867     41.8926   -       41.8926         

27 ANNA MIRONOVA Reading Royals 853468 2003 13-19 4.1000      3.3000      5.5733      -        12.9733     41.8494   -       41.8494         

28 EIMEAR ROONEY-TOVEY Chelmsford 1289568 2003 13-19 4.4000      3.7333      4.6933      -        12.8266     41.3761   -       41.3761         

29 NATALIE GILBERT London Regional 1342398 2004 13-19 3.6667      4.1667      4.9133      -        12.7467     41.1184   -       41.1184         

30 LAURA CRUICKSHANK Portsmouth & District 1363523 2004 13-19 4.0333      2.9333      5.0967      -        12.0633     38.9139   -       38.9139         

31 SOUMAYA LOTMANI London Regional 1117417 2004 13-19 3.6667      4.0667      4.1067      -        11.8401     38.1939   -       38.1939         

32 ADELA WILSON Witney & District 909205 2002 13-19 3.0333      2.8000      5.1333      -        10.9666     35.3761   -       35.3761         

33 PIP COLLINS Portsmouth Victoria 550293 2004 13-19 2.2333      4.5000      2.4567      -        9.1900        29.6452   -       29.6452         

34 EVELYN RONN (wd) Chelmsford 1342114 2000 13-19 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

35 HANNAH AINSWORTH (wd) Ryde 1280580 2004 13-19 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

36 ELOISE THURSBY-ATTWOOD (wd) Witney & District 949541 2004 13-19 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

37 REBEKAH TAYLOR (wd) Portsmouth Victoria 809322 2004 13-19 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              

38 FREYA BOWLER (wd) Chelmsford 1317316 2003 13-19 -        -        -        -        -          -        -       -              



VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Saturday 20th May 2017

Judge 1 Judge 1 Mandy Fuller Judge 1

Judge 2 Judge 2 Fiona Williams Judge 2

Judge 3 Judge 3 Lucy Harfield Judge 3

Judge 4 Judge 4 Jane Turrell Judge 4

Judge 5 Judge 5 Erica Moo Judge 5

Judge 6 Judge 6 Danny McDermott Judge 6
Judge 7 Judge 7 Suzanne Young Judge 7

Rank Start Club ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 % Calc Pen
Overall 

Score

1 2 Reading Royals 1366222 2007 Beatrice Askar FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 49.8000

1366224 2006 Bethan Jones Artistic Imp 4.4 4.9 5.7 5.6 5.3 4.7 4.3 100% 49.8000 49.8000

1305435 2008 Danae Boitsidis Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 49.8000

1305598 2008 Francesca Pringle 49.8000

1366221 2006 Hannah Fox 49.8000

1366231 2006 Kaitlyn Garroch 49.8000

1366228 2006 Mulan Su 49.8000

1367430 2006 Naomi Morgan 49.8000

1366220 2006 Sofija Dakovic 49.8000

1366217 2006 Isabella Vorster 49.8000

1249215 2005 Natalie Sciarra R 49.8000

1366218 2006 Cara Zeidler R 49.8000

49.8000

2 3 Witney & District 1302952 2005 Amelia Bolton FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 46.0000

1227190 2006 Eleanor Bisp Artistic Imp 4.1 4.6 5.3 4.9 5.5 4.1 4.0 100% 46.0000 46.0000

1333399 2006 Isabelle Cox Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 46.0000

1364668 2006 Alice Gardner 46.0000

1353545 2006 Charlotte Rothery 46.0000

46.0000

Execution Artistic

Impression

Difficulty

2017 OPEN NOVICE COMPETITION

2017 INVITATION NOVICE COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL3/17i/005O & SSL3/17i/005I

9-12 Open Combination Routine
Referee Stephen Fuller



3 1 London Regional 866736 2005 Rheya Joseph FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 44.8000

1210198 2006 Aisling Khan Artistic Imp 4.3 4.8 5.2 4.6 4.5 4.2 4.2 100% 44.8000 44.8000

1309834 2006 Olivija Urbonaite Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 44.8000

1270814 2005 Charley Joyce 44.8000

1371460 2006 Carla Pietrafesa 44.8000

1218706 2006 Rose Gillman 44.8000

1309833 2007 Ola Czarnowska 44.8000

1235917 2006 Japleen Sabharwal 44.8000

44.8000

4 4 Swansea 1275365 2005 Rosa George FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 41.2000

1234530 2006 Morgan Turatto Artistic Imp 3.7 4.5 3.9 4.2 4.6 4.3 3.6 100% 41.2000 41.2000

1341382 2005 Ioan Gravell Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 41.2000

1275363 2006 Cory Williams 41.2000

1303655 2006 Lily Toft 41.2000

1296274 2006 Megan Mahoney 41.2000

41.2000

4 6 Portsmouth Victoria 1131343 2005 Mary Hurley FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 41.2000

1294006 2007 Eden Tunnicliffe Artistic Imp 3.5 4.7 4.1 4.0 4.4 4.0 4.1 100% 41.2000 41.2000

1351366 2007 Evie Joyce Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 41.2000

1356257 2006 Charlotte White 41.2000

1351368 2008 Charlotte Carroll 41.2000

1171327 2005 Eloise Powell 41.2000

863791 2005 Gabriella Giordano 41.2000

41.2000

6 5 Brighton (Horsham) 1333542 2006 Maria Chiri FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 1.00 38.6000

1333547 2006 Abigail Mcmillan Artistic Imp 3.2 4.5 3.7 4.4 4.0 4.2 3.5 100% 39.6000 38.6000

1271412 2006 Heather Surley Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 38.6000

1333544 2005 Nikita Mcmahon 38.6000

784272 2005 Isobel Venn 38.6000

1310263 2005 Caliana Topley Nassar 38.6000

1310260 2005 Andalee Toia 38.6000

38.6000



VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Saturday 20th May 2017

Judge 1 Judge 1 Mandy Fuller Judge 1

Judge 2 Judge 2 Fiona Williams Judge 2

Judge 3 Judge 3 Lucy Harfield Judge 3

Judge 4 Judge 4 Jane Turrell Judge 4

Judge 5 Judge 5 Erica Moo Judge 5

Judge 6 Judge 6 Danny McDermott Judge 6
Judge 7 Judge 7 Suzanne Young Judge 7

Rank Start Club ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 % Calc Pen
Overall 

Score

1 1 Brighton (Horsham) 1380673 2008 Natalie Charlotte Tyler FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 32.8000

1380674 2009 Lara Rose Baggley Artistic Imp 2.7 4.2 3.1 3.3 2.5 3.9 3.4 100% 32.8000 32.8000

1379863 2007 Lara Stewart Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 32.8000

1380672 2009 Lauren Turner 32.8000

32.8000

32.8000

32.8000

32.8000

32.8000

32.8000

32.8000

Artistic

Impression

Difficulty

2017 OPEN NOVICE COMPETITION

2017 INVITATION NOVICE COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL3/17i/005O & SSL3/17i/005I

Stephen Fuller

Execution

Referee

8-10 Invitation Combination Routine



VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Saturday 20th May 2017

Judge 1 Judge 1 Mandy Fuller Judge 1

Judge 2 Judge 2 Fiona Williams Judge 2

Judge 3 Judge 3 Lucy Harfield Judge 3

Judge 4 Judge 4 Jane Turrell Judge 4

Judge 5 Judge 5 Erica Moo Judge 5

Judge 6 Judge 6 Danny McDermott Judge 6
Judge 7 Judge 7 Suzanne Young Judge 7

Rank Start Club ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 % Calc Pen
Overall 

Score

1 1 Portsmouth & District 1103108 2002 Isabel Benson FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 55.8000

1136122 2001 Bethany Birch Artistic Imp 5.3 5.3 6.2 5.9 5.4 4.9 6.0 100% 55.8000 55.8000

1180931 2001 Emily Jupe Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 55.8000

1103104 2003 Zara Jillett 55.8000

1180927 2003 Rhiannon Griffiths 55.8000

1237887 2003 Abby Mitchell 55.8000

1180932 2004 Isabelle Jupe 55.8000

875131 2004 Marianne Shaul 55.8000

873667 2002 Saffron Finch 55.8000

1109603 2004 Francesca Finch 55.8000

55.8000

2 3 Witney & District 1211301 2004 Issabella Booth FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 54.2000

1198168 2003 Flora Kershaw Artistic Imp 5.4 5.2 6.3 5.4 5.6 4.5 5.5 100% 54.2000 54.2000

1258299 2001 Eryn Morgan-Hughes Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 54.2000

1246043 2003 Eve Ray 54.2000

963002 2002 Libby Shaw 54.2000

1258301 2004 Wei Yen Tan 54.2000

881084 2004 Emily Whitear 54.2000

909205 2002 Adela Wilson 54.2000

54.2000

Execution Artistic

Impression

Difficulty

2017 OPEN NOVICE COMPETITION

2017 INVITATION NOVICE COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL3/17i/005O & SSL3/17i/005I

9-19 Open Combination Routine
Referee Stephen Fuller



3 2 Bracknell 749166 2000 Tazmin Foster FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 49.0000

1204685 2003 Amelia Clarkson Artistic Imp 4.6 4.9 5.4 5.1 5.2 4.2 4.7 100% 49.0000 49.0000

1132489 2002 Megan Russell Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 49.0000

960965 2002 Elizabeth Bonnett 49.0000

1314836 2000 Sarah Mcgillicuddy 49.0000

1254007 2004 Megan Woods 49.0000

1368186 2005 Lottie Williams 49.0000

49.0000

3 4 London Regional 789927 2003 Emma Yeo FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 49.0000

1309832 2003 Polly Moynihan Artistic Imp 4.7 4.9 5.7 4.2 5.2 4.3 5.4 100% 49.0000 49.0000

1307316 2004 Irene Salvati Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 49.0000

1301850 2004 Honey Meeson 49.0000

941758 2003 Shreya Anand 49.0000

1342398 2004 Natalie Gilbert 49.0000

1178688 2003 Celia Boughida 49.0000

1117424 2004 Antonina Woznica 49.0000

1117417 2004 Soumaya Lotmani 49.0000

49.0000

5 6 Swansea 791920 2001 Megan Pullen FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 48.2000

1189840 2001 Maria Bebell Artistic Imp 4.5 5.0 5.4 4.4 4.8 4.4 5.7 100% 48.2000 48.2000

852998 2002 Betsan Gates Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 48.2000

740024 2003 Sophie Williams 48.2000

1171052 2002 Becky Lloyd 48.2000

48.2000

6 5 Portsmouth Victoria 1356260 2004 Grace Rance FREE Execution 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 0.00 43.6000

1171331 2004 Hannah Lewis Artistic Imp 3.1 4.9 4.9 3.7 5.1 3.9 4.4 100% 43.6000 43.6000

1356258 2004 Larissa Berry Difficulty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0% 0.0000 43.6000

550293 2004 Pip Collins 43.6000

43.6000



VENUE: Central Pool, Reading Awards DATE: Saturday 20th May 2017

Figure Events

Section Age Group Rank Name Club Score
11 A 9-12 1 AISLING KHAN London Regional 53.2360
15 2 OLIVIJA URBONAITE London Regional 51.0140
12 3 RHEYA JOSEPH London Regional 50.1250
10 A 13-19 1 ISABEL BENSON Portsmouth & District 53.6388

8 2 SOPHIE WILLIAMS Swansea 53.0554
13 3 ELEANOR WHITTLE Henley 52.4863

Section Age Group Rank Name Club Score
56 B 8-10 1 EVA NAREWSKA Henley 47.1111
65 2 ZARA WARREN Henley 42.4814
68 B 9-12 1 AMY BONDZIO Hythe Aqua 54.7778
46 2 CARLA PIETRAFESA London Regional 51.6297
40 3 FLORENCE BLINKHORN Reading Royals 50.3703
47 B 13-19 * 1 ISABELLE CLARK Hythe Aqua 53.9814
54 2 WEI YEN TAN Witney & District 53.4258
70 3 EMILY JUPE Portsmouth & District 52.5925

Section Age Group Rank Name Club Score
160 C 8-10 1 CHLOE PULLEN Henley 51.7419
115 2 SHAMEIAH NANTON London Regional 51.0106
149 3 RUBY MOORSE Portsmouth & District 49.6019
110 C 9-12 1 MADELYN PRAMAN Hythe Aqua 54.3548
111 2 FRANCESCA WHITTLE Henley 53.9461
152 3 AMELIA BOLTON Witney & District 53.6235
123 C 13-19 1 ANTONINA WOZNICA London Regional 56.3981
164 2 EMILY WHITEAR Witney & District 55.3332
108 3 SHREYA ANAND London Regional 54.4087

Invitation and Open Routine Events

Section AG Rank TEAM Score

4 Invitation 8-10 1 Brighton (Horsham) 32.8000
6 Open 9-12 1 Reading Royals 49.8000
7 2 Witney & District 46.0000
5 3 London Regional 44.8000

11 Open 9-19 1 Portsmouth & District 55.8000
13 2 Witney & District 54.2000

#N/A 3 tied Bracknell 49.0000

3 tied London Regional 49.0000

* - results updated after protest upheld

2017 OPEN NOVICE COMPETITION

2017 INVITATION NOVICE COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL3/17i/005O & SSL3/17i/005I



VENUE: Central Pool, Reading Awards DATE: Saturday 20th May 2017

Figure Events

Section Age Group Rank Name Club Score
14 A 13-19 1 TAZMIN FOSTER Bracknell 50.5277

Section Age Group Rank Name Club Score
40 B 9-12 1 FLORENCE BLINKHORN Reading Royals 50.3703
41 2 LOUISA HORLOCK Reading Royals 50.3519
64 3 ALICE BLOOMFIELD Reading Royals 47.7036
48 B 13-19 1 MEILA EVANS-GRUBIAK Reading Royals 52.3889
35 2 MILLY COLEMAN Reading Royals 47.4444
44 3 AMELIA CLARKSON Bracknell 47.0369

Section Age Group Rank Name Club Score
130 C 9-12 1 NATALIE SCIARRA Reading Royals 51.7958
137 2 FRANCESCA PRINGLE Reading Royals 51.0213
194 3 SOFIJA DAKOVIC Reading Royals 50.8600
205 C 13-19 1 CATHERINE GOWING Reading Royals 50.3765
202 2 MEGAN WOODS Bracknell 49.9677
100 3 KATIE HALL Bracknell 49.0642

Invitation and Open Routine Events

Section AG Rank TEAM Score
6 Open 9-12 1 Reading Royals 49.8000

12 Open 9-19 1 Bracknell 49.0000

Berks & South Bucks County Novice Competition



VENUE: Central Pool, Reading Awards DATE: Saturday 20th May 2017

Figure Events

Section Age Group Rank Name Club Score
13 A 13-19 1 ELEANOR WHITTLE Henley 52.4863
16 2 LIBBY SHAW Witney & District 51.0973

7 3 CHARLOTTE BEADSMOORE Henley 47.5833

Section Age Group Rank Name Club Score
56 B 8-10 1 EVA NAREWSKA Henley 47.1111
65 2 ZARA WARREN Henley 42.4814
42 B 9-12 1 ELEANOR BISP Witney & District 48.6850
54 B 13-19 1 WEI YEN TAN Witney & District 53.4258
51 2 GEORGIA HUNTER Henley 49.6483
53 3 EVE RAY Witney & District 48.6111

Section Age Group Rank Name Club Score
160 C 8-10 1 CHLOE PULLEN Henley 51.7419

79 2 LIXUAN WANG Witney & District 45.4194
119 3 ANNIE SKAANILD Henley 42.5590
111 C 9-12 1 FRANCESCA WHITTLE Henley 53.9461
152 2 AMELIA BOLTON Witney & District 53.6235
219 3 WEI JEAN TAN Witney & District 45.1506
164 C 13-19 1 EMILY WHITEAR Witney & District 55.3332

87 2 ERYN MORGAN-HUGHES Witney & District 49.4839
98 3 OLIVER WARREN Henley 41.8926

Invitation and Open Routine Events

Section AG Rank TEAM Score
7 Open 9-12 1 Witney & District 46.0000

13 Open 9-19 1 Witney & District 54.2000

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Novice Competition


